-
Z
od
LLJ
>
o
a
LL]
¥4
o
O
Ll

LACEY PLAZA

Lacey Road newar Manchester Avenue

Neighborhood shopping center anchored by Wawa Food Market

and Family Dollar.

DEMOGRAPHICS
3 Mile

63,201
17,780
$71,675
$83.823

5 Mile
126,415
38,021
$65,480
$77,890

7 Mile
194,961
65,051
$61,974
$75,208

JOIN THE
FOLLOWING TENANTS:

Wawa

) FAMILY

(h/LLL

Garden
Commercial
Properties



LACEY PLAZA

Lacey Road near Manchester Avenue

FULLY LEASED

"HEADQUARTERS LANE o

Moosizs

Tenants
Wawa
Family Dollar
1 The MAX Challenge
2 Quest Diagnostics
3 Conca D’oro Pizzeria

I.ACEY ROAD i

LEASING INFORMATION:
Michael Gartenberg

(973) 467-5000 Ext. 1123 Garden
Retail@ GardenHomes.com Commerc.lal
www.GardenCommercial.com Properties

-
Z
od
L
>
o
a)
L
\¥4
o
O
1




