LACEY PLAZA

Lacey Road newar Manchester Avenue



JOIN THE FOLLOWING TENANTS:











Neighborhood shopping center anchored by Wawa Food Market and Family Dollar.

DEMOGRAPHICS

	3 Mile	5 Mile	7 Mile
Population	63,201	126,415	194,961
Households	17,780	38,021	65,051
Median HH Income	\$71,875	\$65,480	\$61,974
Average HH Income	\$83,823	\$77,890	\$75,208



LACEY PLAZA

Lacey Road near Manchester Avenue

FULLY LEASED



Tenants

Wawa
Family Dollar

The MAX Challenge
Quest Diagnostics
Conca D'oro Pizzeria

LEASING INFORMATION:

Michael Gartenberg (973) 467-5000 Ext. 1123 Retail@GardenHomes.com www.GardenCommercial.com



FAMILY DOLLAR